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Race No.: 01

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 J152 GALE SAGA 旋風傳奇  1119 06/02/2026

02 K230 SPEEDY TRIDENT 海洋帝君  1030 06/02/2026

03 K239 WINNING MACHINE 順善寶  1193 06/02/2026

04 J406 GOOD PROSPECT 飛黃  1081 06/02/2026

05 J174 MY FLYING ANGEL 美神來  1093 06/02/2026

06 K110 JOLLY JUMPER 肥仔精神  1170 06/02/2026

07 K189 MAJESTIC DELIGHT 首駿  1161 06/02/2026

08 H465 THE CONCENTRATION 全神貫注  1108 06/02/2026

09 J065 MANYTHANKS FOREVER 常常感恩  1109 06/02/2026

10 G126 CASA LEGEND 領航傳祺  1165 06/02/2026

11 K244 SMART ENGINEER 工程小子  1109 06/02/2026

12 J493 THE WAY WE WIN 不假外求  1070 06/02/2026

13 H153 EURO ROCKS 歐洲傳奇  1174 06/02/2026

14 J255 SUPREME WINNER 紅旺繽紛  1126 06/02/2026

K143 RATTAN GALAXY 籐王駒  1078 06/02/2026

J191 RICH HORSE 富貴駒  998 06/02/2026

Race No.: 02

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 L053 HERBAL STAR 馬錢子  1315 06/02/2026

02 K293 FLOWING RICHES 常嚐發財  1118 06/02/2026

03 K184 MR COOL 紅衣醒目  1053 06/02/2026

04 K407 LUCKY XANDER 平天雄  1200 06/02/2026

05 J365 NATURAL HIGH 贏得自然  1104 06/02/2026

06 H384 HINOKAMI KAGURA 火神神樂  1116 06/02/2026

07 K565 SMILING CHAMPION 威威神駒  1081 06/02/2026

08 K272 GLACIATED 金多囍  1124 06/02/2026

09 H379 YEE CHEONG SPIRIT 怡昌精神  1262 06/02/2026

10 K263 SHINYU KOKOROE 摯友心得  1156 06/02/2026

11 H320 GLORY CLOUD 飛雲  1091 06/02/2026

12 K157 KING DANCE 勁勇皇駒  1076 06/02/2026

K284 ZOUPER FELLOW 飛來霸  1069 06/02/2026

L017 FULL OF LAUGHTER 多多開心  1086 06/02/2026

Race No.: 03

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 K006 TOP TIME 醒目先駒  1057 06/02/2026

02 J539 KING PROFIT 皇者有利  1104 06/02/2026

03 K400 AEROVOLANIC 友瑩亮  1122 06/02/2026

04 H283 DAILY TROPHY 日日獎  1206 06/02/2026

05 L071 LUCKY RANGER 幸運奇兵  1044 06/02/2026

06 K497 E PASSION 電子紅心  1095 06/02/2026

07 K443 LUCKY YEAR 好運年  1086 06/02/2026

08 L044 MEGA MASTERMIND 睿智多寶  1215 06/02/2026

09 K465 YOUNG LEGACY 競駿傳奇  1129 06/02/2026

10 K260 ABSOLUTE HONOUR 超開心  1104 06/02/2026

11 K523 AQUAMAN 海王  1180 06/02/2026
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Race No.: 03

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

12 K532 WINNING NOW 勝在當下  1100 06/02/2026

13 K152 FLYING AMANI 威力非凡  1062 06/02/2026

14 K500 GOLDEN FORTUNE 連連好運  1229 06/02/2026

H170 EIGHTY LIGHT YEARS 光年八十  1266 06/02/2026

Race No.: 04

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 K409 ONE MAN SHOW 顯勝高昇  1215 06/02/2026

02 J423 DAY DAY VICTORY 瑤瑤日上  1168 06/02/2026

03 H108 SPEEDY SMARTIE 伶俐驫駒  1110 06/02/2026

04 K079 KINGDOM OF RICHES 龍之邦  1198 06/02/2026

05 K125 SKY CAP 富心星  1161 06/02/2026

06 L073 LUCKY SECRET 幸運勝利  1239 06/02/2026

07 J383 NOTTHESILLYONE 大番薯  1097 06/02/2026

08 G465 FORERUNNER 博愛先鋒  1061 06/02/2026

09 H455 MONTA FRUTTA 花果猴王  1132 06/02/2026

10 K541 SUPER MASTERMIND 超智多寶  1191 06/02/2026

11 J499 GOOD CHAP 金玉良言  1162 06/02/2026

12 K405 JUICY DRAGON 起舞奜奜  1090 06/02/2026

K217 CONRAD THE GREAT 勇者無敵  1098 06/02/2026

K441 EXCEPTIONAL SANTOS 友聲友色  1072 06/02/2026

Race No.: 05

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 K177 AUTOMATED 新力飆  999 06/02/2026

02 J340 REZEKI 進傲星  1083 06/02/2026

03 K229 FREE PONY 三強  1154 06/02/2026

04 H095 STRATHPEFFER 龍城強將  1035 06/02/2026

05 K382 ALL ROUND WINNER 榮利雙收  1141 06/02/2026

06 K155 BEAUTY VIVA 爆出美麗  1162 06/02/2026

07 K370 FLYING KNIGHT 逍遙騎士  1074 06/02/2026

08 L037 BLOSSOMY 花開  1071 06/02/2026

09 K524 GLORIOUS ST PAUL'S 保羅輝煌  1192 06/02/2026

10 K580 RED BRICK WARRIOR 紅磚戰士  1123 06/02/2026

11 K215 STAR FIGURE 星光快驅  1086 06/02/2026

12 K305 BULL ATTITUDE 林寶精神  1095 06/02/2026

13 K421 BRAVE WIN 勇敢孖寶  1153 06/02/2026

14 J205 WIN SPEED 超風速  1114 06/02/2026

K388 GASTRONOMIQUE 開心菓  1086 06/02/2026

K402 THE ALL ROUNDER 文武全能  1057 06/02/2026

Race No.: 06

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 K321 VOYAGE BOSS 遨遊波士  1126 06/02/2026

02 L106 CONRAD PATCH 錶之浩瀚  1205 06/02/2026

03 J488 NORTHERN FIRE BALL 北地烈馬  1130 06/02/2026

04 K545 MALPENSA 賢知友您  1171 06/02/2026
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Race No.: 06

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

05 K480 ALABAMA SONG 豐功偉績  1175 06/02/2026

06 L012 CAP LINER 縱橫大兄  1085 06/02/2026

07 J217 ISLAND BUDDY 鼓浪好友  1162 06/02/2026

08 K456 SO MY FOLKS 嘉嘉友福  1080 06/02/2026

09 K318 INVICTUS DRAGON 龍傲綾羅  1178 06/02/2026

10 K148 PERIDOT 增旺  1089 06/02/2026

11 K276 RUNJEET 花香月明  1106 06/02/2026

12 J366 ELEGANT LIFE 風采人生  1136 06/02/2026

K275 INCREDIBLE MOMENT 非凡時刻  1074 06/02/2026

K578 TOP MAESTRO 大宗師  1076 06/02/2026

Race No.: 07

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 K363 CELESTIAL HERO 星月飛雲  1151 06/02/2026

02 K574 LOYAL BRIGHT 忠誠明駒  1124 06/02/2026

03 K011 YOUNG EMPEROR 競駿皇者  1083 06/02/2026

04 K154 MATTERS MOST 關鍵所在  1172 06/02/2026

05 J363 PAKISTAN LEGACY 巴基之勝  1180 06/02/2026

06 H439 LIFELINE EXPRESS 健康快車  1148 06/02/2026

07 L075 PEGAS 飛馬座  1157 06/02/2026

08 K469 CHILL BUDDY 超寫意  1172 06/02/2026

09 K514 GALACTIC VOYAGE 閃耀天河  1094 06/02/2026

10 L057 FLYING FORTUNE 財富非凡  1091 06/02/2026

11 L133 MATZDEN 馬馳登  1176 06/02/2026

12 L055 ALWAYS AHEAD 志善思源  1189 06/02/2026

K517 ORIGIN OF FORM 方圓星  1063 06/02/2026

Race No.: 08

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 G435 STRAIGHT ARRON 直線力山  1143 06/02/2026

02 E058 BEAUTY JOY 美麗同享  1065 06/02/2026

03 H212 CHANCHENG GLORY 禪勝輝煌  1184 06/02/2026

04 G236 ENCOUNTERED 安遇  1188 06/02/2026

05 H380 SPEED DRAGON 勁速威龍  1199 06/02/2026

06 H452 ENSUED 安騁  1092 06/02/2026

07 L080 NUMBERS 數字天文  1212 06/02/2026

Race No.: 09

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 J431 HORSEPOWER 馬力  1127 06/02/2026

02 K141 MAGNIFIQUE 時時歡欣  1313 06/02/2026

03 J540 VICTORY SKY 樂勝天下  1168 06/02/2026

04 J157 BLAZING WIND 熾烈神駒  1285 06/02/2026

05 K097 AURORA PATCH 錶之極光  1264 06/02/2026

06 H089 GUMMY GUMMY 晶晶日上  1225 06/02/2026

07 J133 MUST GO 德心知遇  1202 06/02/2026

08 J150 VULCANUS 星火燎原  1169 06/02/2026
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Race No.: 09

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

09 L225 LUCKY DOCTOR 幸運大夫  1193 06/02/2026

10 L120 RYUI KOKOROE 龍威心得  1119 06/02/2026

11 J039 ARMOUR WAR EAGLE 穿甲戰鷹  1160 06/02/2026

12 L118 LET'S HAVE FUN 共創歡欣  1305 06/02/2026

Race No.: 10

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 J443 JUNEAU PRIDE 至尊高超  1014 06/02/2026

02 J391 KA YING ATTACK 嘉應奇兵  1099 06/02/2026

03 L215 DREAMING TOGETHER 同心同夢  1213 06/02/2026

04 K122 EMBLAZON 會當凌  1183 06/02/2026

05 K576 HEAVING 幸運風彩  1118 06/02/2026

06 H298 SUPERB KID 巴閉仔  1055 06/02/2026

07 L097 SHAMZ 劍飛聲  1118 06/02/2026

08 K126 LUCKY TWIN STARS 雙星報喜  1250 06/02/2026

09 K261 ONE MORE 百威多贏  1055 06/02/2026

10 K031 SHAMUS STORM 紫荊拼搏  1073 06/02/2026

11 K490 FAMILY KNIGHT 家傳之寶  1067 06/02/2026

12 K425 GREY CHARGER 銀光奔騰  1042 06/02/2026

13 K534 REAL GENTLEMAN 君子  1190 06/02/2026

14 H438 THE ABSOLUTE 定數  1153 06/02/2026

H113 OUTGATE 亞機拉  1074 06/02/2026

Race No.: 11

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 J301 STUNNING PEACH 桃花開  1087 06/02/2026

02 G392 KARMA 話你知  1235 06/02/2026

03 K313 POPE CODY 幸運派彩  1130 06/02/2026

04 K298 DAZZLING FIT 一定超  1145 06/02/2026

05 K564 AERODYNAMICS 友瑩光  1070 06/02/2026

06 K093 EXCELLENCE VALUE 星價  1225 06/02/2026

07 G171 MONEY CATCHER 發財先鋒  1148 06/02/2026

08 K098 FORTUNE BOY 火焰閃爍  1126 06/02/2026

09 K474 SMART AVENUE 榮駿大道  1123 06/02/2026

10 L149 VIOLET STAR 紫辰之星  1114 06/02/2026

11 K004 THE AUSPICIOUS 豐辰  1129 06/02/2026

12 L112 PACKING FIGHTER 包裝戰仕  1159 06/02/2026

13 K562 FLOW WATER FLOW 細水長流  1212 06/02/2026

14 K387 SUPREME MASTERMIND 智多多寶  1105 06/02/2026

H219 FALLON 快路  1111 06/02/2026

J445 FLYING FORTRESS 非凡豪傑  1030 06/02/2026

* * * END OF REPORT * * *


